Purchase Information
  Purchase Price $750,000
  Tenants 1
  Total Rentable SF 2,220
  Lot Size 4,810 sf

Income & Expense
  Gross Operating Income $27,936
  Monthly GOI $2,328
  Total Annual Expenses ($15,815)
  Monthly Expenses ($1,318)

Financial Information
  All Cash

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs

04

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Retail Unit on Western
5014 South Western Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90062

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $750,000
  Investment - Cash $750,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $750,000
  Price per SF $337.84

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $28,800
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($864)
   Operating Expenses ($15,815)

  Net Operating Income $12,121
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $12,121

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 1.62%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 1.62%
  Gross Income / Square Feet $12.97
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($7.12)
  Operating Expense Ratio 56.61%

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
Retail Unit on Western
5014 South Western Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90062

Tenant Annual Scheduled Income
  Tenant Actual Market

$28,800 $66,600
  Totals $28,800 $66,600

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $28,800 $66,600
   - Less: Vacancy ($864) ($1,998)
  Effective Gross Income $27,936 $64,602
   - Less: Expenses ($15,815) ($15,815)
  Net Operating Income $12,121 $48,787

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $4,000 $4,000
  Maintenance $1,440 $1,440
  Misc $1,000 $1,000
  Taxes - Personal Property $9,375 $9,375
  Total Expenses $15,815 $15,815
  Expenses Per RSF $7.12 $7.12

Investment Summary
Price $750,000
Year Built 1930
Tenants 1
RSF 2,220
Price/RSF $337.84
Lot Size 4,810 sf
Floors 1
APN 5016-036-001
Cap Rate 1.62%
Market Cap Rate 6.5%

06

SALE COMPARABLES
Retail Unit on Western
5014 South Western Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90062

07

SALE COMPARABLES
Retail Unit on Western
5014 South Western Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90062

S

Retail Unit on Western
5014 South Western Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90062

Sale Price $750,000
Spaces 1
Rentable SF 2,220
Price/SF $337.84
Lot Size 4,810
Cap Rate 1.62%
Year Built 1930

Notes
Currently on a month to month lease.
No parking spaces.

1

5501 Normandie Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90037

Asking Price $650,000
Rentable SF 2,340
Price/SF $277.78
Lot Size 2,340